
January 2024 Workshop Instructor Assistant Time

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Beginners Computer Workshop* Bob Bowser Marilyn Bowser 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Intro to iPad/iPhone Ray Martinez 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Windows 11* Robin Berg David Heeter 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Get More Out of YouTube Joe Callison Mike Smith 1:00 - 4:00 pm

February 2024 Workshop Instructor Assistant Time

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Organizing Files & Folders* Bob Bowser Marilyn Bowser 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Intro to Facebook Ray Martinez Fern Straight 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Basic Smartphone Usage Robin Berg David Heeter 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Intro to Android Tablets and Phones Robin Berg Fern Straight 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Internet Basics* Ray Martinez Fern Straight 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Computer Maintenance* Joe Callison David Heeter 1:00 - 4:00 pm

March 2024 Workshop Instructor Assistant Time

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Windows 11* Bob Bowser Mike Smith 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, March 7, 2024 The Cloud Ray Martinez David Heeter 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Intro to Excel Bob Bowser Marilyn Bowser 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Intro to iPad/iPhone Ray Martinez Wirth Davis 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Windows Essential Tools Joe Callison Mike Smith 9:00 - 12:00 am

April 2024 Workshop Instructor Assistant Time

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Google's Other Features Bob Bowser Marilyn Bowser 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Transfer, Organize, Edit & Share Photos Joe Callison David Heeter 9:00 - 12:00 am

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 iCloud for iPhone and Windows Users Joe Callison Bob Bowser 1:00 - 4:00 pm
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Basic Smartphone Usage Bob Bowser Marilyn Bowser 1:00 - 4:00 pm

SenCom and Shawnee Parks and Recreation

To register call (913) 631-5200     Classes held at: 13817 Johnson Drive, Shawnee, KS 66216

Note: If you are a SenCom member, you must state so when you register to receive your discount
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